030512SL-20-SM 120V Cut Sheet
LIGHT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PHOTOMETRICS
®
LED
READY
ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION
FA-133SM-BLT / -BRS	 Cast Aluminum or Brass Lens Holder

Aluminum Lens Holder/Grate - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
Brass Lens Holder/Grate - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. 	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP SUPPLIED  	 SHIP WEIGHT
SL-20-SMLNL120V	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLNL120V-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLNL120V-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGNL120V	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGNL120V-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 None	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGNL120V-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 None	 3.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLLEDP2040	 Well Light, Composite Lens Holder	 9w PAR20 LED (40°)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLLEDP2040-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Lens Holder	 9w PAR20 LED (40°)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMLLEDP2040-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Lens Holder	 9w PAR20 LED (40°)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGLEDP2040	 Well Light, Composite Grate	 9w PAR20 LED (40°)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGLEDP2040-BLT	 Well Light, Aluminum Grate	 9w PAR20 LED (40°)	 2.0 lbs.
SL-20-SMGLEDP2040-BRS	 Well Light, Brass Grate	 9w PAR20 LED (40°)	 3.0 lbs.
IP65
SL-20-SMGNL
SL-20-SMLNL120V-BRS
with PAR20 lamp installed